
<!&ffiteof tbe 1ioarb of §bmini~trator~
BELDANGA MUNICIPALITY

r.o. BELDANGA, PIN-742133, DT. MURSHIDABAD (W.B.)
ESTD-1981

From:- Executive Officer
Phone & Fax: 03482 - 264113
Email: beldanga.municipality@gmail.com&

chairmanbeldanga20t O@gmail.com
Website: www.municipalitybeldanga.org

Date CL,q· l)..L
- ------ ---

Notice Inviting Quotation

Sealed quotation are invited by the under signed from reputed suppliers to supply the "Medicines" for the
"Community Based Primary Health care Service" of Beldanga Municipality.

The last date of submission of quotation is 30/09/2021 not later than 12:30 p.m. to the office of the Chairperson,
Board of Administrators, Beldanga Municipality. Quotation box is placed at the office chamber of the undersigned.
Quotation box will be opened at 2:30 p.m. on 30/09/2021.

Terms and conditions:

1. All the said materials should be supplied to store room of CBPHCS of Beldanga Municipality and no carriage
will be admissible.

2. Supply must be completed within three (3) days from the receipt of the supply order not late than 05/10/21
12:30 p.m.

3. Payment will be made through NC payee cheque after full satisfaction of the authority .
4. Tax as per official norms will be deducted.
5. Materials will be cancelled iffound any below quality and not as per specification.
6. Acceptance of lowest quotation is not obligatory what so ever and also to split up the work to more than one

contractor in the interest of scheme execution.
7. Suppliers should clearly mention the rate ( including all taxes) of items as mentioned in Annexure - (I).
8. After acceptance of quotation, sample must be approved by Health Officer, Beldanga, Municipality

CBPHCS.

Brief description of item affixed here with this' notice (one page).
In Annexure -( I )

Memo No. _ 5.:::m 189ftl'0_ -::~ <;){LV'L \ l0
Copy forwarded for wide publication to:

1/1 9' ~'Vj
(Abdur R 0--../
Executive Officer

Beldanga Municipality

Date

I. The Finance Officer, Beldanga Municipality.
2. The BDO, Beldanga-l , Murshidabad.
3. The Post Master, Post Office, Beldanga, Murshidabad.
4. Website :www.municipalitybeldanga.org
5. The Office Guard file of this Municipality.
6. Official Notice Board of Beldanga Municipality

(Abdur R 1)
Executive Officer

Beldanga Municipality

,



fiNrtrxulr'L

@ftice 0t tUe @ost! of 9lminigtrstorg
BELDANGA MUNICIPALITY

NoteSheet

rcqsrm cftmq qffi"rg Rrafr Health Sub Centre emrs q+?&fus

Medicine @T q{F Fn{ er.qq-{r Es Medicine {crs CBPHCS e< Fund

o,a= *u q<s ffi s1g qrTma< qll eQ "rq v{TiLT{ ffi raRs q4t

t)

4-* $\0q
^_0mA,

24L(
NII' orl--

6v4 't*
4uja,4

&l {,lqAr--1 /7+$ Lr+t lfr'*w
(

Executive Officer

Beldanga MuniciPalitY

Name of MedicinName of Medicin
SI

No
Tab Ofloxacin 200 mg21Tab Cinnarizine 25 mg7

Tab Ci ro 500 m22Tab Paracetamole 650 mg

Voloni gel SmallTube23Tab Paracetamole 500 mg

Tab Sulbutamal 4 m24Tab Co- Trimoxaiole KID4
Soframoyci n oinment25Tab Co- Trimoxajole Ss

Co- Trimox ole Syru6

Ci roflaxacin Eye & Ear DroP21
Tab Metronidazole 400 mg7

Tab Dicych lomine 20 mTab Metronidazole 200 mg8
Tab AntacidrupServillr.9

30Tab AzithromYcin 500 mg10
Tab Ondem200Azithro cin S rU11
Tab calciumTab Fluconazole 150 mg72
Tab PAN DSRTab Neurobion Forte13

met TRIO Forte 2lab bt34Clobeta GM OinmentL4
ThromboPho GELTab Levo- Cetrizine 5 mg15
Cotton36Tab Glynase MF16
co ndom31Tab Femotidine 40 mt7
Hub- Cutter38Cap AmoxicY line 250 m18

Tab EscitaloP am10m19

Tab Limcee 500 mg20

$41ux!'r or,.

9/f n^-,'l
"L- 

".

6f "4.
flx*

Sl. No

2

3

5
26 Tab Doxinate PIus

29

G -Bact oinment

31

q^


